
Ellis Island Passenger Arrivals 

 

  
Surname          

(as recorded) 
First Name    

(as recorded) 
Age 

Year of 
Birth  

Marital Status Occupation Name of Ship 
Port of 

Departure 
Date of Arrival 

1                   

2                   

3                   

4                   

5                   

6                   

7                   

8                   

9                   

10                   

 

  Last Residence 
Final 

Destination in 
US 

Whether 
before in US 

Whether joining relative or friend Notes 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

 


